
https://www.stjamesla.com/220/transportation St. James Dept of Human Resource
5153 Canatella 2018 Annual Agency Profile

Convent, LA 70723

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources

Fare Revenues $14,194 1.5% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $475,146 48.5% Local Funds

41,805 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $0 0.0%

Federal Assistance $489,340 50.0% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $0 0.0%

268,265 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $978,680 100.0%

16,834 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$978,680 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $0

Database Information State Funds $0

NTDID: 6R02-60222 Federal Assistance $0

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $0

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Demand Response 15                -                         $978,680 $14,194 $0 41,805 268,265 16,834

Total 15                -                         $978,680 $14,194 $0 41,805 268,265 16,834

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $3.65 $58.14 Demand Response $23.41 0.2 2.5

Total $3.65 $58.14 Total $23.41 0.2 2.5

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 2005: $.75 2006: $1.81 2007: $2.06 2008: $2.95 2009: $2.5 2010: $2.54 2011: $1.98 2012: $1.71 2013: $2.51 2014: $3.65

OE/VRM 0.75 1.81 # 2.95 # 2.54 # 1.71 # 3.65 2005: .08 2006: .12 2007: .12 2008: .13 2009: .09 2010: .2 2011: .2 2012: .15 2013: .14 2014: .16

UPT/VRM 0.08 0.12 # 0.13 # 0.20 # 0.15 # 0.16

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses 

per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Annual Unlinked Trips

1.5%

48.5%

50.0%

$0.00

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total

https://www.stjamesla.com/220/transportation

