## St. James Dept of Human Resource 2018 Annual Agency Profile

General I	Financial Information							
			of Operating Fun	ds Expended		Operating	Funding Sources	
			re Revenues	\$14,194	1.5%			
Service Consumption 41,805 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		Local Funds		\$475,146	48.5%			
		State Funds Federal Assistance		\$0	0.0%	50.0%	1.5%	
Comico Cumplied				\$489,340	50.0%	50.0%		
Service Supplied 268,265 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)		Other Funds Total Operating Funds Expended		\$0 <b>\$978,680</b>	0.0% 100.0%			
	icle Revenue Hours (VRH)	Total Operating I	Funds Expended	<b>\$970,000</b>	100.0%			
Summary of Operating Expe	enses (OE)	Sources	s of Capital Fund	s Expended				
\$978,680 Total Operating Expenses			re Revenues	\$0				
		Local Funds		\$0				
Database Information		State Funds		\$0				
NTDID: 6R02-60222		Federal Assistance		\$0			48.5%	
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Other Funds		\$0				
		Total Capital I	Funds Expended	\$0				
			Modal	Characteris	tics			
Operation Characteristics								
	Vehicles Oper at Maximum Se							
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare	Uses of Capit	al	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues	Fund	ds Annual Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours
Demand Response	15	-	\$978,680	\$14,194		\$0 41,805	268,265	16,834
Total	15		\$978,680	\$14,194	ŝ	\$0 41,805	268,265	16,834
Performance Measures								
Ser		vice Efficiency				Service Effectiveness		5
			_			Operating Expenses		
Mode	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile		Expenses per Revenue Hour		Mode	per Unlinked Passenger Trip	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Hour
Demand Response	\$3.65	venicie	\$58.14		Demand Response			2.5
Total	\$3.65		\$58.14		Total	\$23.41	0.2	2.5
Operating Expense per Vehic		nlinked Passenger Trips p						
Agency Tota	0.25	Mile: Agency	Total					
4.00	0.20							
3.00	0.15							
	0.10							
2.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
1.00	0.05	•						